
1,.IORNO.P NO.O

0. 8IERV1'E3 AGENCY '.D IVRT

ALC: US9 NUCLEAR REGULATORY CO•WISSIO
DUNS: 027579460 +4: OFFICE OF NUCLFAR RE.GULATORY RESEARCH

HROOKtUVEN SITE OFFICE 11555 ROCKVILLE PIRE

P0 BOX 5000 BLDG 464 ROCKVILLE MD 20852

UPTON N~Y lL973-5000

o Kim Nekulak

1aELI•O• O. 631-344-7439
¶0, REOUE6THGI AGEFNCY t IHVOICE OFIC5

ACQUISITION MANqAGEMENT DIVISIONUSNCERRGLAOYOMIIN

ALC: 31000001 DUNS 0403580 +4:ON-h WHITE FLINT NORTH

US NUCLEAR REGtJlaTORY COMMISSION 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH t4AILSTOP 03-E17A
11556 ROCKVILLE PI[E~ OKIL D28223
ROCKVIS M 05-7 OCiLLE MD 20852-2738

POz Sandra N esmith
1TELml°OE No. 301-415-6036 _________________________

12.188UINO OFFCE ¶2. L0=GI0•.TrV AJJTI4IORfl•

US NRC - flQ Energy Reorganization Act of 194

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION'

MAIL STOP TWFNq-5E03

WASHINGTON DC 20555-00.01 1,dPROJECTIIO

16. PRO JF.CT1'ITTL•
SEE BLOCK 10

2015-C0200-FEBASED-60-60D'002-ll-6-213-1013-253D
17. t0. 10, 20. 21. 22

ITEM NO. SUPPUE8I0-0J•%,jC1• CUANTIrY UMi['I L0aT P~ICE M/"

Master IAA: N/A

Title: Post Fire Safe shutdown and Circuitt

Analysis Training

SUMMARY OF CHANGES:

The, purpoae of thA.s meodification. is to (1)

increase the level of effort; (2) accept BNL's

proposal dated Nay 11, 2015, Mod. 1, (3) increea'

the authoritzed cost: ceiling by $230,343.00; (4?

provide incremental funding in the amount of

$109,453.00; and (5) extond the period of

Continlaed,.

;TNO

• 

f 

. '

jUL. i 6 215SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETL
TEMPLATE - ADM~i v



NRC-HQ-60-14-D-0012/M0003 ORE2O2 O

•erformance through 3/31/2016.

•ccordingly the agreement is modified as follows:

{eference to the "Statement of Work," is hereby

deleted in its entirety and replaced with the

following Statement of Work attached to this

•odification No. 3 entitled "Statement of Work,

•ev. 3."

Fhe new authorized cost ceiling is $522,780.00

Fhis modification provides incremental funding in

the amount of $189,453.00, thereby increasing the

total obligations for this Agreement from

$304,437.00 to $493,890.00

%11 other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

%ttachment: Statement of Work, Mod. 1


